2025 B ERT 1) AL
ROK-SHIFTER Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2025/09/06 15:20 gy ..l. n

BE (17:30 51 L) BAREER] 15:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
8 15:29:31.010 48.660 24.439 24.221
(21) F Lt BEX 9 15:30:19.579 48.569 24.469 24,100
pl 15:23:16.483 56.020 24.573 p10 15:31:15.789 56.210 24.470
2 15:24:16.356 59.873 24.275
3 15:25:04.486 48.130 24.234 23.896 (14) )3 #K
4 15:25:52.639 48.153 24.182 23.971 1 15:21:48.872 49.790 25.253 24.537
5 15:26:40.710 48.071 24.202 23.869 2 15:22:37.863 48.991 24.698 24.293
6 15:27:28.642 47.932 24.073 23.859 3 15:23:27.146 49.283 24.813 24.470
7 15:28:17.324 48.682 24.288 24.394 4 15:24:16.332 49.186 24.647 24.539
8 15:29:05.559 48.235 24.209 24.026 5 15:25:05.442 49.110 24.883 24,227
9 15:29:54.045 48.486 24.513 23.973 6 15:25:54.476 49.034 24.768 24.266
p10 15:30:50.792 56.747 24.561 p7 15:26:51.354 56.878 24.699
11 15:31:54.339 1:03.547 24.105 8 15:29:41.165 2:49.811 24.483
pi2 15:32:49.462 55.123 24.454 9 15:30:30.057 48.892 24.646 24.246
10 15:31:18.997 48.940 24.603 24.337
(9) X#1H 11 15:32:07.898 48.901 24.630 24.271
1 15:23:14.532 48.670 24.624 24.046 12 15:32:56.579 48.681 24.442 24.239
2 15:24:02.942 48.410 24.420 23.990 13 15:33:45.617 49.038 24.675 24.363
3 15:24:51.171 48.229 24.422 23.807 14 15:34:34.723 49.106 24.713 24.393
4 15:25:39.368 48.197 24.291 23.906 pi5 15:35:34.036 59.313 24.741
5 15:26:27.598 48.230 24.218 24.012
6 15:27:15.560 47.962 24.158 23.804
7 15:28:03.663 48.103 24.206 23.897
8 15:28:51.766 48.103 24.171 23.932
9 15:29:39.901 48.135 24.208 23.927
10 15:30:28.112 48.211 24.206 24.005
11 15:31:16.587 48.475 24.366 24.109
12 15:32:04.914 48.327 24.302 24.025
13 15:32:53.333 48.419 24.390 24.029
pl4 15:33:51.105 57.772 24.302
p15 15:35:38.904 1:47.799
16 15:38:04.140 2:25.236 24.481
(50) 78k 2t
1 15:22:29.406 1:02.527 31.662 30.865
2 15:23:31.705 1:02.299 33.274 29.025
3 15:24:26.359 54.654 27.831 26.823
4 15:25:21.962 55.603 28.132 27.471
5 15:26:18.642 56.680 27.233 29.447
6 15:27:11.938 53.296 27.122 26.174
7 15:28:05.989 54.051 29.028 25.023
8 15:28:56.886 50.897 25.644 25.253
9 15:29:46.609 49.723 25.027 24.696
p10 15:30:40.059 53.450 24.726
11 15:33:34.817 2:54.758 24.389
12 15:34:23.674 48.857 24.357 24.500
13 15:35:11.785 48.111 24.206 23.905
pl4 15:36:06.811 55.026 24.534
15 15:37:45.242 1:38.431 24.032
(15) ‘BEH @B
pl 15:25:11.297 54.696 24.886
2 15:26:25.905 1:14.608 24.022
3 15:27:14.308 48.403 24.297 24.106
4 15:28:02.718 48.410 24.440 23.970
5 15:28:51.112 48.394 24.314 24.080
6 15:29:39.337 48.225 24.287 23.938
7 15:30:27.904 48.567 24.520 24.047
p8 15:31:20.366 52.462 24.837
9 15:34:32.639 3:12.273 24.106
10 15:35:20.952 48.313 24.354 23.959
11 15:36:09.361 48.409 24.371 24.038
12 15:36:58.236 48.875 24.585 24.290
13 15:37:47.269 49.033 24.653 24.380
(4) A %2
1 15:21:48.142 49.184 24.781 24.403
2 15:22:36.874 48.732 24.504 24.228
3 15:23:26.011 49.137 24.845 24.292
4 15:24:14.658 48.647 24.402 24.245
p5 15:25:10.113 55.455 24.746
6 15:27:53.690 2:43.577 24.306
7 15:28:42.350 48.660 24.435 24.225
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